VK COMPANY LTD. GDR

VK COMPANY LTD. GDR
ISIN:  US5603172082

Overview

2022/03/01 17:10:16
Price

2.00 EUR
Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

O

WKN:

-9.09% (-0.20)

US5603172082
9120007454
Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

1.80 EUR
2.00 EUR
1.80 EUR
2.20 EUR
2.00 EUR
S35
6,630.00
2

3,315

25.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

5.00

2020 2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 [
2024/05/02 [
2024/04/30 b
2024/04/29 [
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5603172082&ID_NOTATION=40250582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5603172082&ID_NOTATION=40250582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed0f00d432d59458ce73c09a869f591f75227be9b82eac5fbf30e5dc8957aaca&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=18c72f37716ee2eb2&time=1714848548&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=422683b126bdaf71948a2e35137569a6f210c2fa88eb19dfcd31887f7be7bcff&idfile=60279&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60279%2F2024-05-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=714d6f4e423f4d178&time=1714848548&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c678690b71570b52b945ced9b3d4f5d796268ad13bdcbda8ef04d3f1d21a7b6&idfile=60263&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60263%2F2024-04-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a7d3b7e12d9133eba&time=1714848548&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2490bcf5de95b16ab7aaa22693a29a9234d72f74256a917a2e93b7f962145a9&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bfee51185a642372d&time=1714848548&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b569c766eaae2bed25a8d62c7ac7e1b0294f33f1730ff9b0e075ec7f3ffa9280&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3b6ac9a3edeb7a2f&time=1714848548&tool=RSC

VK COMPANY LTD. GDR

Details

2022/03/01 17:10:16

Price
2.00 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-9.09% (-0.20)

US5603172082
9120007454
Frankfurt

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.80 EUR
High 2.00 EUR
Low 1.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.20 EUR
VWAP 2.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3315
Trading volume 6,630.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 3,315
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -88.37% -90.99% -91.02%
Perf (abs.) -15.20 -20.20 -20.26
Beta 0.00 0.00 0.33
Volatility 103.69  76.31 58.12

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

3.33 EUR (5,802)

6.24 EUR (2,582)

11.88 EUR (966)

15.70 EUR (419)

10.40 EUR (2022/01/03)
1.80 EUR (2022/03/01)
22.20 EUR (2021/03/02)
1.80 EUR (2022/03/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2022/03/ 08:00 0.856 USD 0.00 1
Exchange 03
Frankfurt 2022/03/ 17:10 2.00 EUR  0.01 2
01
FINRA other OTC 2023/12/ 13:30 0.9011 USD 0.00 1
Issues 12
Duesseldorf 2022/02/ 11:01 2.52EUR  0.00 3
28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40250582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39804279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39804279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422443453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=422443453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129024

VK COMPANY LTD. GDR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
VK COMPANY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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